STATE OF WASHINGTON

64th Legislature - 2016 Regular Session

HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES

FRANK CHOPP
Speaker

BARBARA BAKER, cChief Clerk

JIM MOELLER

Speaker Pro Tempore

COMMITTEE REPORTS

SSB

ESSB

2SSB

6329

6406

6408 f

6529 f

6620 f

6626 f

FIFTH ORDER OF BUSINESS
Bills Reported Out of Committee

February 26, 2016 - Friday

47th Day

2nd Supplemental

NOT OFFICIAL UNTIL ADOPTED

Description

Parent to parent program
CPA firm mobility
Paraeducators

Juvenile offenders reintegr.
School safety

Accel. baccalaureate degrees

Committee Rpt.

ELHS DPA10

BFS DP11

ED DPA18 DNP1 w/oRecl

ELHS DPA9 w/oRecl

ED DPA17 DNP3

HE DP13

2016 Regular Session

RUL
APP
TR

RUL

RUL



