STATE OF WASHINGTON HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES

64th Legislature - 2016 Regular Session

FRANK CHOPP

Speaker



JIM MOELLER

Speaker Pro Tempore

BARBARA BAKER, Chief Clerk

COMM	IITTEE	REPORTS Bills Reporte	FIFTH ORDER OF BUSINESS Reported Out of Committee	
February 26, 2016 - Friday		-	47th Day Supplemental	2016 Regular Session
		NOT OFFICI	AL UNTIL ADOPTED	
Bill No.		Description	Committee Rpt.	Ref.
SSB	6329	Parent to parent program	ELHS DPA10	APP
ESSB	6406	CPA firm mobility	BFS DP11	RUL
2SSB	6408 f	Paraeducators	ED DPA18 DNP1 w/oRec1	APP
SSB	6529 f	Juvenile offenders reintegr.	ELHS DPA9 w/oRec1	TR
ESB	6620 f	School safety	ED DPA17 DNP3	RUL
SB	6626 f	Accel. baccalaureate degrees	HE DP13	RUL